Relatério Geral - PERCURSO 50KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
23
26
21
15

Nome

MARIELLEN CRISTINE FRANCA
SIMONE TORRES

TATIANE BONTORIN POLLI
PAULA GRECHINSKI

Relatorio emitido em 21/08/2018 as 21:30:35

20
36
46
33

MTB APEXC

Fx.Et.
F1922
F3099
F3099
F3099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

Equipe

Tempo
02:51:27.00
02:53:17.00
03:12:07.00
03:41:41.00
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